
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills 

Register 
SI. No. - site bills register 

14-25 3 02-23 
Site: Company Name: 

MPPL mayhcoue panun 
Name of Contractor 

B Naveon Kumoa 
Nature of work 

panta uoK 
N 

IS -O-23 
Work done From Date To Date 

2S O1-23 
Units Amount Contractors SI. Villa/Flat/block no. 

No. 
Qty. Rate 

bill no 

Cae iocm 
P:me isk s 
Secoc coa 
iatig E3510, 4 5.45 | s{ lol.K4 

4. 

5. 

RacQ Hac 
SEE Hs.30 Cocnd k G220 LS 

SuS.mncao 
tle echel3G.oo s 

CAS 18 
Total: 

. 

3 83690 
25 153 oy| 

10. 

11. 

Bill required YES NO. GST bill required YES O NO. 

Required 
n Not required 

Measurement & Measurement & Enclosed 
estimate sheet: 
PO/WO date: 

N Not enclosed estimate sheet: 
PO/WO no. 

Remarks: 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

3 Date Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: Sign: Notes: 1.This adynee mustte sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, carth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clcarly given. 



M
EN

T SH
EET 

N
am

e: 
M

PL 
M

ay Flow
er Platinum

 
Cable Room Painting work 
|B.N

aveen Kumar 
03.02.2023 

Prepared by: 
N

.Subhash 
ork Description: 
C

ontractor N
am

e: 
D

ate 

A
 

L
en

g
th

 
C

 
H

eight 
S

.N
o

 
Item

 Head 
1C

able Room
 Prim

er, First &
 Second coat Painting w

ork Item
 D

escrip
tio

n
 

W
idth 

N
o

s 
Q

uantity 
U

nits 
Total H

e
a
d

 

Side W
allIs 

16.00| 
16.00| 
16.00 
2.88 
12.00 
7

.8
8

 

10.00 
10.0 
1

.0
0

 
10.00| 
1.00| 

1.00 
1.00| 

16.00 
1.00| 
2.78| 
2.78 
3.88 
.14 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00| 
3.00| 

4
.0

0
 

640.00| 
Sft 
Sft 

4.00 
640.00 
256.0 
115.20 
133.44 

Sft 

43.81 
Sft 

222.40 
703.80 
4

5
7

.6
0

 
S

ft 

375.00 
Sft 

5
2

.5
0

 Sft 
2

4
.0

0
 

S
ft 

Ceiling area 
C

olum
ns 

B
eam
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1.00 
S

ft 

0
0

 
4.00 
0

0
 

4.00 

S
f 

1.00 
Beam

s @
 D

rivew
ay 

Colum
ns @

 Driveway 
14.33 

1.00| 
10.00| 
10.00| 
10.00| 
2.50 
1.00| 

S
ft 

4
.2

5
 

22.88 
18.7 
7

.0
0

 

4
.0

0
 

Sft 
W

all 
2.00 

2
.0

0
 

3
.0

0
 

2
.0

0
 

3,587.25 
D

eductions 
D

oors 
W

indow
s 

Total deductions 
4.00 

76.5 
3,510.75 

Total Net A
rea 

2 Raillig Black Enam
le Painting work @

 Sw
im

ning pool 
Step's Hand Railling 
Gate @

Steps 
G

ate @
G

arden Storage 

10.00| 
1.00| 
0

0
| 

1.00 

30 
3

.3
 

1.00 
1.00| 
1.00| 

3
3

.0
0

 
4

.0
0

 
13.20 
16.00| 

4
.0

0
 

4
.0

0
 

62.20 
3 W

hite Enam
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 B
arrior poles 

4.00| 
5

0
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1.00 
1.00| 
1.00| 

1.00 
1

.0
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2.00| 
1.00 

4
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7
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G
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2
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5
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C
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C
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 Painting w

o
rk

 

B
.N

aveen K
um

ar 
03.02.2023 

Prepared by: 
N

.Subhash| 

D
ate 

S
.N

o
. 

Item
 H

ead 
Item

 D
escription 

Q
uantity| U

n
its 

R
ate 

A
m

o
u

n
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G
ra

n
d

 T
o

tal 

1 C
able R

oom
 Prim

er, First &
 Second coat Painting w

ork 
2 Raillig Black Enam

le Painting w
ork @

 Sw
im

m
ing pool 

3 
W

h
ite E

nam
le Painting w

ork 

3,510.75| 
Sft 

5.75 
20,186.84 

715.30 
414.00 

21,316.14 
3,836.90 

1
1
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1
1
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6
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S

ft 
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S

ft 

G
S

T
 18%

%
 

T
otal A

m
ount 

|A
m

ount in words-Twenty Five Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Three Rupees Only 
25,153.04 
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